    PROLINE EN Digital Cable Data Sheet
Overview
Proline EN Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable uses fixed temperature detection technology to provide
an easy method for sensing changes in temperature levels. The cable can offer alternative overheat
protection in a vast range of applications and environments, from tunnels, cable trays, warehousing to
sensing changes in temperature within escalators and other applications where many risks of fire are
hidden from view.
The Proline EN Digital LHD cable is designed to work with the Proline EN Digital Sensor Control Unit

 Revision 1.0 April 2024 | Document Ref. PROLINE EN Digital Cable Data Sheet
Chemical Resistance Data
These ratings are given as a guide and for constant exposure to the chemicals shown at normal (10
to 300C temperatures. (* - not recommended, ***** - little or no impact)
Ammonia, Liquid / Gas *****
Butane **
Copper Nitrate *****
Fuel Oils ***
Gasoline ***
Hydrofluoric Acid ****
Kerosene *
Diesel Fuel ***
Acetic Acid ****
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TH68EN-100 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 68°C Alarm Temp, 100m
TH68EN-200 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 68°C Alarm Temp, 200m
TH68EN-500 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 68°C Alarm Temp, 500m
TH68EN-1000 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 68°C Alarm Temp, 1000m
TH78EN-100 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 78°C Alarm Temp, 100m
TH78EN-200 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 78°C Alarm Temp, 200m
TH78EN-500 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 78°C Alarm Temp, 500m
TH78EN-1000 EN Digital LHD Cable, Red, 78°C Alarm Temp, 1000m
TH88EN-100 EN Digital LHD Cable, White, 88°C Alarm Temp, 100m
TH88EN-200 EN Digital LHD Cable, White, 88°C Alarm Temp, 200m
TH88EN-500 EN Digital LHD Cable, White, 88°C Alarm Temp, 500m
TH88EN-1000 EN Digital LHD Cable, White, 88°C Alarm Temp, 1000m
Add SS to the end of any Proline TH**EN Digital cable part number to add stainless-steel braiding.
Maximum reel length 500m